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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HORSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/horsepowertrain/Spain 1,097 143 13.04% New Entry
2 RATIONAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/rational-ag/Germany 1,517 174 11.47% ▼ -1
3 Innomotics https://www.linkedin.com/company/innomotics/Germany 1,981 220 11.11% New Entry
4 Kardex https://www.linkedin.com/company/kardex/Switzerland 1,482 120 8.10% ▲ 0
5 Balluff EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/balluff-emea/Germany 1,698 131 7.71% ▲ 3
6 B&R Industrial Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/b&r-industrial-automation/Austria 1,870 137 7.33% ▲ 22
7 Accelleron https://www.linkedin.com/company/accelleron-industries/Switzerland 1,090 79 7.25% New Entry
8 Kalmar https://www.linkedin.com/company/kalmar/Finland 1,832 132 7.21% ▲ 25
9 Endress+Hauser Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/endress-hauser-group/Switzerland 8,903 632 7.10% ▲ 4

10 Hoppenbrouwers https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppenbrouwers-techniek/Netherlands 1,151 80 6.95% ▲ 5
11 Omron Industrial Automation Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/omron/Netherlands 2,458 169 6.88% ▲ 5
12 Equans Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-nederland/Netherlands 2,434 167 6.86% ▲ 8
13 Belimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimo/Switzerland 1,477 100 6.77% ▲ 1
14 Atlas Copco https://www.linkedin.com/company/atlas-copco/Sweden 33,120 2,064 6.23% ▲ 52
15 Schneider Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/schneider-electric/France 81,130 5,000 6.16% New Entry
16 De Nora https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nora/Italy 1,079 66 6.12% ▼ -13
17 Boccard https://www.linkedin.com/company/boccard/France 1,437 87 6.05% ▲ 21
18 KION Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiongroup/Germany 2,571 153 5.95% ▲ 14
19 Northvolt https://www.linkedin.com/company/northvolt/Sweden 4,716 280 5.94% New Entry
20 Tecnimont https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimont/Italy 5,144 303 5.89% ▲ 142
21 SICK Sensor Intelligence https://www.linkedin.com/company/sicksensorintelligence/Germany 6,196 351 5.66% ▼ -12
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22 ifm https://www.linkedin.com/company/ifm/Germany 4,028 226 5.61% ▼ -20
23 Hiab https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiab/Sweden 1,081 60 5.55% New Entry
24 Böllhoff Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boellhoff-group/Germany 1,192 66 5.54% ▼ -17
25 Electrolux Professional Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/electrolux-professional-group/Sweden 2,331 128 5.49% ▲ 40
26 WIRTGEN GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/wirtgen-group/Germany 2,024 106 5.24% ▲ 69
27 Munters https://www.linkedin.com/company/munters/Sweden 2,118 110 5.19% ▲ 48
28 GRUNDFOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/grundfos/Denmark 12,142 629 5.18% ▲ 11
29 Groupe Atlantic https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-atlantic/France 4,270 220 5.15% ▼ -24
30 Walter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/waltertools/Germany 1,840 94 5.11% ▼ -18
31 ZEISS Industrial Metrology https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeiss-industrial-metrology/Germany 1,609 82 5.10% ▼ -21
32 SACMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/sacmi/Italy 2,404 121 5.03% ▲ 38
33 Sandvik Coromant https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvik-coromant/Sweden 4,593 229 4.99% ▲ 4
34 Kuijpers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuijpers-nl/Netherlands 1,190 59 4.96% ▲ 0
35 Busch Vacuum Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/busch-vacuum-solutions/Germany 1,675 83 4.96% ▼ -29
36 Lenze https://www.linkedin.com/company/lenzegroup/Germany 1,137 56 4.93% New Entry
37 Lely https://www.linkedin.com/company/lely-industries-nv/Netherlands 2,227 108 4.85% ▼ -8
38 STILL https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/Germany 1,295 62 4.79% ▲ 49
39 Wilo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilo-group/Germany 2,591 121 4.67% ▲ 15
40 Alfa Laval https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-laval/Sweden 12,925 599 4.63% ▲ 32
41 Volvo Penta https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvopenta/Sweden 2,083 95 4.56% ▼ -17
42 Burckhardt Compression https://www.linkedin.com/company/burckhardt-compression/Switzerland 1,626 74 4.55% ▼ -1
43 Körber Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/koerber-pharma/Germany 1,627 74 4.55% ▼ -22
44 MAN Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/manenergysolutions/Germany 7,054 316 4.48% ▲ 15
45 Nordex Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordex/Germany 6,543 293 4.48% New Entry
46 Valmet https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmet/Finland 11,319 504 4.45% ▲ 28
47 HARTING Technology Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/harting/Germany 1,494 66 4.42% ▼ -16
48 Dalkia Froid Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalkia-froid-solutions/France 1,023 45 4.40% New Entry
49 STÄUBLI https://www.linkedin.com/company/staubli/Switzerland 2,504 110 4.39% ▼ -30
50 Vestas https://www.linkedin.com/company/vestas/Denmark 26,975 1,185 4.39% ▲ 28
51 Biesse https://www.linkedin.com/company/biesse/Italy 2,744 120 4.37% ▲ 0
52 PALFINGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfingerag/Austria 2,043 87 4.26% ▼ -7
53 Interroll Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/interroll/Switzerland 1,072 45 4.20% New Entry
54 MANITOU Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/manitougroup/France 2,643 110 4.16% ▼ -28
55 Bystronic Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bystronicgroup/Switzerland 1,515 63 4.16% ▲ 35
56 Seco Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/seco-tools/Sweden 2,988 123 4.12% ▲ 17
57 Ingeteam https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingeteam-s-a/Spain 3,240 133 4.10% ▼ -14
58 Komax https://www.linkedin.com/company/komax/Switzerland 1,146 47 4.10% New Entry
59 Trescal https://www.linkedin.com/company/trescal/France 2,982 122 4.09% ▲ 43
60 BOBST https://www.linkedin.com/company/bobst/Switzerland 4,383 179 4.08% ▲ 8
61 Cefla https://www.linkedin.com/company/cefla/Italy 1,347 55 4.08% ▼ -5
62 HYDAC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydacgroup/Germany 2,385 97 4.07% ▼ -35
63 Bühler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/buhler/Switzerland 7,047 286 4.06% ▼ -23
64 GE Renewable Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/gerenewableenergy/France 9,698 388 4.00% ▼ -3
65 Normet Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/normet-corporation/Finland 1,300 52 4.00% ▼ -18
66 GF Machining Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gf-machining-solutions/Switzerland 1,432 57 3.98% ▼ -20
67 Vanderlande https://www.linkedin.com/company/vanderlande/Netherlands 7,275 287 3.95% ▲ 16
68 Phoenix Contact https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-contact/Germany 8,129 320 3.94% ▼ -15
69 Nilfisk https://www.linkedin.com/company/nilfisk/Denmark 3,699 145 3.92% ▼ -7
70 Ammann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ammann-group/Switzerland 1,148 45 3.92% ▲ 40
71 Etteplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/etteplan-group/Finland 2,896 113 3.90% ▲ 66
72 CGT https://www.linkedin.com/company/cgt/Italy 1,240 47 3.79% ▲ 36
73 TK Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/tke-global/Germany 20,382 771 3.78% ▲ 57
74 Bosch Rexroth https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-rexroth/Germany 11,660 440 3.77% ▲ 24
75 EPTA GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/epta-group/Italy 2,158 81 3.75% ▼ -33
76 Carrier Commercial Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-commercial-refrigeration/France 1,255 47 3.75% ▲ 71
77 Renco https://www.linkedin.com/company/renco-s.p.a./Italy 1,282 48 3.74% ▲ 73
78 Güntner https://www.linkedin.com/company/guentner/Germany 1,318 49 3.72% ▲ 34
79 Sulzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/sulzer/Switzerland 8,996 334 3.71% ▲ 6
80 Groupe Institut de Soudure https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-de-soudure/France 1,105 41 3.71% ▼ -69
81 Konecranes https://www.linkedin.com/company/konecranes/Finland 9,555 353 3.69% ▲ 38
82 Fenwick-Linde https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-linde/France 1,300 48 3.69% ▼ -65
83 Marposs https://www.linkedin.com/company/marposs/Italy 1,260 46 3.65% ▼ -1
84 Syntegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntegon/Germany 2,792 101 3.62% ▼ -61
85 ABB https://www.linkedin.com/company/abb/Switzerland 97,504 3,500 3.59% ▲ 36
86 Kverneland Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kverneland-group/Norway 1,087 39 3.59% ▲ 56
87 Stork, a Fluor company https://www.linkedin.com/company/stork/Netherlands 5,602 200 3.57% ▼ -1
88 Windmoeller & Hoelscher Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/windmoeller-&-hoelscher-group/Germany 1,069 38 3.55% New Entry
89 Markem-Imaje https://www.linkedin.com/company/markem-imaje/Switzerland 2,984 106 3.55% ▲ 0
90 Pepperl+Fuchs Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pepperl-fuchs-group/Germany 2,421 86 3.55% ▼ -19
91 DF-Duro Felguera https://www.linkedin.com/company/duro-felguera/Spain 1,362 48 3.52% ▲ 22
92 DEUTZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutzofficial/Germany 1,183 41 3.47% ▲ 87
93 TRUMPF https://www.linkedin.com/company/trumpf-se-co-kg/Germany 7,525 255 3.39% ▲ 16
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94 Wärtsilä https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila/Finland 14,208 480 3.38% ▲ 50
95 KROHNE https://www.linkedin.com/company/krohnegroup/Germany 1,991 67 3.37% ▼ -60
96 FPT Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpt-industrial/Italy 2,501 84 3.36% ▼ -17
97 Poclain Hydraulics https://www.linkedin.com/company/poclainhydraulics/France 1,191 40 3.36% ▼ -39
98 Kelvion https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelvionhx/Germany 1,608 54 3.36% ▼ -1
99 BERGERAT MONNOYEURhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bergerat-monnoyeur/France 1,371 46 3.36% ▼ -69

100 BEUMER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/beumer-group-/Germany 3,429 115 3.35% ▲ 43
101 Voith Turbo https://www.linkedin.com/company/voith-turbo/Germany 1,921 64 3.33% ▲ 4
102 GROB-WERKE GmbH & Co. KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grob-werke-gmbh-&-co-kg/Germany 1,115 37 3.32% New Entry
103 Volvo Construction Equipmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-construction-equipment/Sweden 7,415 246 3.32% ▲ 53
104 Sidel https://www.linkedin.com/company/sidel/France 5,146 170 3.30% ▲ 11
105 Marchesini Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/marchesinigroup/Italy 1,154 38 3.29% ▼ -42
106 SKF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/skf/Sweden 17,549 577 3.29% ▼ -5
107 Siemens https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemens/Germany 213,387 7,000 3.28% ▲ 31
108 Metso Outotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/metsooutotec/Finland 5,826 189 3.24% ▼ -56
109 Paul Wurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-wurth/Luxembourg 1,423 46 3.23% ▲ 46
110 GEA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/geagroup/Germany 13,721 436 3.18% ▼ -29
111 Coperion https://www.linkedin.com/company/coperion/Germany 1,166 37 3.17% ▼ -31
112 EagleBurgmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagleburgmann/Germany 2,826 89 3.15% ▼ -36
113 Stabilus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stabilus/Germany 1,133 35 3.09% ▲ 16
114 Actemium https://www.linkedin.com/company/actemium/France 5,774 178 3.08% ▼ -18
115 Bonfiglioli https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/Italy 2,143 66 3.08% ▲ 3
116 GROUPE ADF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-adf/France 2,076 63 3.03% ▼ -39
117 Onet Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-technologies/France 1,657 50 3.02% ▼ -24
118 CLAAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/claas/Germany 4,636 139 3.00% ▲ 8
119 Scm Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/scm-group-spa/Italy 2,571 77 2.99% ▲ 15
120 FlexLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexlink/Sweden 1,139 34 2.99% ▼ -60
121 Equans BeLux https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/Belgium 5,502 164 2.98% ▲ 30
122 Salvagnini https://www.linkedin.com/company/salvagnini/Italy 1,117 33 2.95% New Entry
123 KHS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/khs/Germany 2,779 81 2.91% ▲ 8
124 Linde Material Handling https://www.linkedin.com/company/linde-material-handling/Germany 2,484 72 2.90% ▲ 22
125 Johnson Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-controls/Ireland 65,952 1,900 2.88% ▲ 27
126 Voith Paper https://www.linkedin.com/company/voith-paper/Germany 2,266 65 2.87% New Entry
127 TSK Electrónica y Electricidadhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupotsk/Spain 1,325 38 2.87% ▼ -16
128 Wittur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittur/Germany 1,606 46 2.86% ▼ -29
129 Axima Réfrigération Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/axima-refrigeration-france/France 1,231 35 2.84% ▼ -80
130 NORMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/norma-group-se/Germany 2,146 61 2.84% ▲ 6
131 Bosch France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-france/France 1,068 30 2.81% New Entry
132 FläktGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/fl-kt-woods-group/Germany 1,890 53 2.80% ▼ -88
133 Festo https://www.linkedin.com/company/festo/Germany 7,842 218 2.78% ▼ -1
134 Trelleborg Sealing Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborg-sealing-solutions/Germany 3,639 101 2.78% ▼ -27
135 Reel https://www.linkedin.com/company/reel/France 1,370 38 2.77% ▼ -32
136 KUHN Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuhn-group/France 1,048 29 2.77% New Entry
137 FLSmidth https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/Denmark 13,959 386 2.77% ▲ 20
138 SEW Eurodrive https://www.linkedin.com/company/sew-eurodrive/Germany 4,341 120 2.76% ▼ -3
139 Flender https://www.linkedin.com/company/flenderdrives/Germany 1,921 72 6.25% ▼ -82
140 Groz-Beckert https://www.linkedin.com/company/groz-beckert-kg/Germany 1,197 33 2.76% ▼ -104
141 ISQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/isq/Portugal 1,131 31 2.74% ▼ -91
142 Oerlikon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/Switzerland 5,403 148 2.74% ▲ 44
143 Liebherr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr/Germany 9,195 251 2.73% ▼ -26
144 CLAUGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/clauger/France 1,614 44 2.73% ▼ -89
145 ENGEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/engel-global/Austria 2,287 62 2.71% ▲ 8
146 Schunk Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk-group/Germany 1,661 45 2.71% ▼ -24
147 John Cockerill https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/Belgium 4,764 129 2.71% ▼ -59
148 Marel https://www.linkedin.com/company/marel/Iceland 5,097 138 2.71% ▼ -32
149 KONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kone/Finland 29,909 808 2.70% ▲ 16
150 CERATIZIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceratizit/Luxembourg 1,820 49 2.69% ▼ -58
151 Danfoss Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfosspowersolutions/Denmark 5,553 147 2.65% ▼ -47
152 NTN Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntneurope/France 1,920 55 1.51% ▼ -88
153 Beckhoff Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/beckhoff-automation/Germany 1,120 29 2.59% ▼ -105
154 Herrenknecht https://www.linkedin.com/company/herrenknecht-ag/Germany 1,316 34 2.58% ▲ 6
155 HOERBIGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoerbiger/Switzerland 2,672 69 2.58% ▲ 18
156 KONGSBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/Norway 1,667 43 2.58% ▲ 22
157 KraussMaffei https://www.linkedin.com/company/krauss-maffei/Germany 1,765 45 2.55% ▼ -30
158 Koenig & Bauer https://www.linkedin.com/company/koenig-bauer/Germany 1,118 28 2.50% New Entry
159 Krones https://www.linkedin.com/company/krones/Germany 6,957 174 2.50% ▲ 4
160 DMG MORI https://www.linkedin.com/company/dmgmori/Germany 3,772 93 2.47% ▼ -1
161 Habasit https://www.linkedin.com/company/habasit/Switzerland 1,145 28 2.45% ▼ -70
162 Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfoss/Denmark 21,161 517 2.44% ▼ -4
163 Bizerba https://www.linkedin.com/company/bizerba/Germany 1,956 47 2.40% ▼ -40
164 KUKA https://www.linkedin.com/company/kukaglobal/Germany 9,186 220 2.39% ▲ 0
165 ANDRITZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/andritz/Austria 12,157 288 2.37% ▼ -20
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166 SIPA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sipa-s-p-a-/Italy 1,075 25 2.33% ▲ 10
167 Metso https://www.linkedin.com/company/metsoofficial/Finland 17,789 409 2.30% ▲ 8
168 Dürr https://www.linkedin.com/company/durrglobal/Germany 4,810 110 2.29% New Entry
169 Körber Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/körber-technologies/Germany 1,359 31 2.28% New Entry
170 MULTIVAC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/multivac/Germany 1,542 35 2.27% New Entry
171 EOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eos/Germany 1,454 33 2.27% ▼ -77
172 Schenck Process https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/Germany 1,822 41 2.25% ▼ -31
173 Schuler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schuler-group/Germany 1,837 41 2.23% ▼ -40
174 MEI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mei-srl/Italy 1,976 44 2.23% New Entry
175 IMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/imagroup/Italy 3,810 84 2.20% ▼ -47
176 KNAPP https://www.linkedin.com/company/knapp-ag/Austria 2,632 58 2.20% ▼ -36
177 Mersen https://www.linkedin.com/company/mersen/France 2,510 102 1.20% ▼ -93
178 Clemessy https://www.linkedin.com/company/clemessy/France 2,213 47 2.12% ▼ -53
179 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen https://www.linkedin.com/company/heidelberg/Germany 3,070 65 2.12% ▼ -30
180 ERIKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/Netherlands 3,291 69 2.10% ▼ -10
181 Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/Italy 1,545 32 2.07% ▼ -33
182 SMS group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms_group/Germany 4,779 98 2.05% New Entry
183 Rieter https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieter/Switzerland 2,460 50 2.03% ▼ -11
184 Kärcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/Germany 5,742 115 2.00% ▼ -10
185 ASMPT SMT Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/asmpt-smt-solutions/Germany 1,013 20 1.97% New Entry
186 LM Wind Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/lm-wind-power/Denmark 4,317 84 1.95% ▼ -5
187 Ansaldo Energia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansaldo-energia/Italy 2,680 52 1.94% New Entry
188 G.D https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-d-s-p-a-/Italy 1,165 22 1.89% ▼ -11
189 Rolls-Royce Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce-power-systems-ag/Germany 4,707 88 1.87% ▼ -2
190 Danieli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/Italy 5,324 98 1.84% ▼ -23
191 ALTRAD ENDEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-endel/France 2,541 46 1.81% New Entry
192 HOMAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/homag/Germany 2,249 40 1.78% ▼ -86
193 KSB Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/Germany 6,502 114 1.75% ▼ -24
194 Tenova https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenova/Italy 2,225 38 1.71% New Entry
195 Comau https://www.linkedin.com/company/comau/Italy 5,293 90 1.70% ▼ -34
196 Orona https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/Spain 1,871 31 1.66% ▼ -127
197 Fives https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/France 4,441 73 1.64% ▼ -17
198 STIHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/stihl/Germany 6,755 102 1.51% ▼ -9
199 VDL Enabling Technologies Group (ETG)https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg/Netherlands 1,400 21 1.50% ▼ -33
200 Wacker Neuson Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wacker-neuson-group/Germany 2,570 36 1.40% ▼ -46
201 Georg Fischer https://www.linkedin.com/company/georg-fischer/Switzerland 6,493 85 1.31% ▼ -30
202 Jungheinrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-ag/Germany 8,836 112 1.27% ▼ -12
203 SDF https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdfgroup/Italy 1,979 23 1.16% ▼ -21
204 thyssenkrupp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp/Germany 34,205 364 1.06% ▼ -21
205 Bilfinger Nordic Region https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfingernordics/Norway 1,292 12 0.93% ▼ -14
206 mtu solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtusolutions/Germany 1,251 11 0.88% ▼ -18
207 Voith Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/voithgroup/Germany 11,350 92 0.81% ▼ -9
208 Cargotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargotec-corporation/Finland 6,880 51 0.74% ▼ -14
209 Trelleborg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborggroup/Sweden 7,607 56 0.74% ▼ -14
210 Schindler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-group/Switzerland 30,625 210 0.69% New Entry
211 Bilfinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger/Germany 13,245 72 0.54% ▼ -11
212 ABM-TECNA https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-tecna/Belgium 2,142 9 0.42% ▼ -20
213 ATT INOX https://www.linkedin.com/company/att-inox/Poland 3,128 11 0.35% ▼ -11
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